
Page 1 to 4

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/009113-2025 

Award

HK KOL Campaign

British Council

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-009113

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-04ec7a 

Published 13 March 2025, 8:14am

Scope 

Description

The British Council would like to request a quotation for KOL Campaign in HongKong.

 

Contract 1

Supplier

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/009113-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/009113-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes


Page 2 to 4

Guru Online Hong Kong Limited

Contract value

195000.00 HKD including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Award decision date

13 March 2025

Earliest date the contract will be signed

15 March 2025

Contract dates (estimated)

16 March 2025 to 1 May 2025

1 month, 17 days

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications

79342000 - Marketing services



Page 3 to 4

Procedure 

Procedure type

Below threshold - unknown

Supplier 

Guru Online Hong Kong Limited

Hong Kong

Hong Kong

999077

China

Email: kikowong@guruonline.com.hk

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Contract 1

mailto:kikowong@guruonline.com.hk


Page 4 to 4

Contracting authority 

British Council

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PHTN-1551-GCQH

1 Redman Place

London

E20 1JQ

United Kingdom

Contact name: Junru Li

Email: Junru.Li@britishcouncil.org

Website: http://www.britishcouncil.org

Region: UKI41 - Hackney and Newham

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:Junru.Li@britishcouncil.org
http://www.britishcouncil.org
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Description

	
	Contract 1
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Supplier
	Guru Online Hong Kong Limited

	Contracting authority
	British Council


		2025-05-30T08:22:29+0100
	TCPDF




